
DATE DAY VISITOR    vs     HOME SITE JVA VAR Home Game

12/12/19 Thurs Lehman vs MHS MHS 5PM 6:45PM

01/02/20 Thurs Leander vs Lehman Steele High School 01/00/00

01/03/20 Fri Lehman vs Bryan Clemens High 12PM

01/04/20 Sat Highlands vs Lehman Clemens High 3PM

01/10/20 Fri Lehman vs Austin House Park 6:00pm 7:45pm

01/14/20 Tues Ann Richards vs Lehman Lehman 6:00pm 7:45pm *
01/17/20 Fri Westlake vs Lehman Lehman 6:00pm 7:45pm *
01/21/20 Tues Lake Travis vs Lehman Lehman 6:00pm 7:45pm *
01/25/20  Sat Lehman vs Del Valle Del Valle 9AM 10:45AM

01/28/20 Tues Lehman vs Hays Shelton Stadium 6:00pm 7:45pm

01/31/20 Fri Anderson vs Lehman Lehman 6:00pm 7:45pm *
02/04/20 Tues Bowie vs Lehman(Flip Flop) Lehman 6:00pm 7:45pm *
02/08/20 Sat Lehman vs Atkins Burger Stadium 9:00am 10:45am

02/11/20 Tues Austin vs Lehman Lehman 6:00pm 7:45pm *
02/14/20 Fri Lehman vs Ann Richards Burger Annex 6:00pm 7:45pm

02/18/20 Tues Lehman vs Westlake Westlake 6:00pm 7:45pm

02/21/20 Fri Lehman vs Lake Travis Lake Travis 6:00pm 7:45pm

02/25/20 Tues Del Valle vs Lehman Lehman 6:00pm 7:45pm *
02/28/20 Fri Hays vs Lehman Lehman 6:00pm 7:45pm *
03/03/20 Tues Lehman vs Anderson Anderson HS 6:00pm 7:45pm

03/06/20 Fri Lehman vs Bowie Burger Stadium 6:00pm 7:45pm

03/11/20 Wed Akins vs Lehman Lehman 6:00pm 7:45pm *
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